

Jeep® is a registered trademark of DaimlerChryler. Adirondack Jeeps is not affiliated with Jeep.

Adirondack Jeeps P.O. Box 1546 South Glens Falls, NY 12803



welcome to Adirondack Jeeps!

adirondackjeeps.com

JOIN THE CLUB!

From Albany, New York to points north, Adirondack

Jeeps a family-oriented club open to Jeep* owners and their families, with trail rides running from April to September.



Tread Lightly!



Are you looking for good, LEGAL places to take your Jeep?

Ready to meet some people with the same interest in Jeepin'?

Get started here!

The benefits of an organized off-road club are great. With your membership in Adirondack Jeeps, you also get a membership in the East Coast 4 Wheel Drive Association, one of the most versatile four wheel drive associations in the country! Plus membership in the Blue Ribbon Coalition, an organization "committed to preserving our natural resources for the Public, instead of from the Public."

We organize trail rides, maintenance, and informal get-togethers, as well as providing a place to just talk about something we all have in common...

Jeeps!

Visit us on the web at www.adirondackjeeps.com

From the Adirondack Jeeps by-laws...

ARTICLE II - OBJECTIVES

SECTION 1. Adirondack Jeeps is organized as a nonprofit organization for the purpose of:

- a. Providing social, educational, and recreational activities for its membership.
- b. Participating in and supporting civic activities for the betterment of the community.
- c. Promote safe and sensible operation of our Jeep vehicles, both on and offroad.

Adirondack Jeeps
PO Box 1546
South Glens Falls, NY 12803
E-mail: adirondackjeeps@hotmail.com